5
PL4-M12 Series
Pre-assembled 1 to 5 stack lights
Easy connection with M12 Connector
High visibility from every angle
through prism-cut lens
Built-in buzzer available (75±5dB)
Various mounting options

unit: mm
321
6
Light Series Mounting  Type Mounting Parts Mounting Example
PL4
Surface Mounting
Mounting Base
MAM-B070F
Pole Mounting
Mounting Pole Mounting Base

 Mounting
Pole
Mounting
Basew
MAP-0060 (L: 60mm)
MAP-0240 (L: 240mm)
MAP-0750 (L: 750mm)
MAP-1000 (L: 1,000mm)
MAM-B090C (Plastic)
MAM-DS32A (Aluminum)
MAM-B070R (Plastic, Folding)
MAM-470R-20 (Plastic, Folding)

Pole

Wall Mount-
ing Bracket
MAP-0060 (L: 60mm)
MAP-0240 (L: 240mm)
MAP-0750 (L: 750mm)
MAP-1000 (L: 1,000mm)
MAP-DS40 (Plastic)
Mounting Pole Wall Mounting Bracket

x Threaded
Pole
L-angle
Bracket
MAP-M043 (L: 43mm, M20 Nut)
MAP-M240 (L: 240mm, M20 Nut)
MAP-M750 (L: 750mm, M20 Nut)
MAP-M1000 (L: 1,000mm, M20 Nut)
MAM-DS25 (L-angle, Metal)
PL4-C Wall Mounting
Wall Mounting Bracket
MAM-DS43